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Achkar , Maroun 16 Out-of-Hole 96.50 11
Long  Putt 20.00 2

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 136.50 15 4
Alcock , Jamie 15 Out-of-Hole 77.00 8

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 87.00 9 42

Alexander , Wlad 12 Out-of-Hole 56.50 5
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 66.50 6 62
Ashenhurst , Rob 18 Out-of-Hole 73.00 7

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 93.00 9 34

Bales , Steve 12 Out-of-Hole 35.00 3
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 45.00 4 87
Barrie , Larry 12 Out-of-Hole 35.50 4

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 45.50 5 86

Barrow , Ron 8 Out-of-Hole 18.00 2
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 18.00 2 105
Beaven , Chris 18 Out-of-Hole 78.50 9

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 118.50 13 11

Beresford , Paul 19 Out-of-Hole 82.00 7
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 112.00 10 14
Brown , Daniel 7 Out-of-Hole 21.00 2

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 21.00 2 102

Care , Greg 10 Out-of-Hole 39.00 4
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 49.00 5 82
Carpino , Claudio 13 Out-of-Hole 35.50 4

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 55.50 6 76

Chapman , Les 17 Out-of-Hole 57.00 6
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 77.00 8 52
Cheung , Nelson 19 Out-of-Hole 76.50 9

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 126.50 14 9

Chu , Wayne 13 Out-of-Hole 41.00 4
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 61.00 6 67
Corazza , Stephen 7 Out-of-Hole 15.00 2

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 15.00 2 107
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Coughlan , Wendell 12 Out-of-Hole 28.50 3
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 38.50 4 92
Coyle , Gary 14 Out-of-Hole 64.00 7

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 74.00 8 55

Dadswell , Curtis 19 Out-of-Hole 89.50 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 40.00 4 139.50 13 3
Davies , John 18 Out-of-Hole 70.50 7

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 80.50 8 48

Drewell , Don 19 Out-of-Hole 94.50 10
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 134.50 14 5
Dyba , Wally 17 Out-of-Hole 60.50 6

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 90.50 9 38

Ethier , Chris 17 Out-of-Hole 53.00 5
Long  Putt 20.00 2

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 73.00 7 57
Fockler , Ian 18 Out-of-Hole 64.00 6

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 94.00 9 33

Frankovich , Bill 17 Out-of-Hole 94.00 9
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 104.00 10 22
Gagnon , Dan 15 Out-of-Hole 51.00 5

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 61.00 6 67

Gall , Gary - R 19 Out-of-Hole 71.50 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 111.50 12 15
Garrett , Ted 14 Out-of-Hole 63.00 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 73.00 7 57

Gayman , Lloyd 17 Out-of-Hole 15.50 2
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 35.50 4 94
George , Rob 11 Out-of-Hole 58.00 5

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 40.00 4 98.00 9 28

Goddard , Terry 13 Out-of-Hole 90.50 9
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 100.50 10 24
Graham , Colin 6 Out-of-Hole 29.00 3

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 39.00 4 91

Hammond , Blair - H 12 Out-of-Hole 47.00 5
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 57.00 6 72
Hardy , Don 12 Out-of-Hole 41.00 5

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 51.00 6 81
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Harman , Don 18 Out-of-Hole 81.00 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 111.00 11 16
Henderson , Vince 15 Out-of-Hole 62.00 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 92.00 9 35

Hogan , Brian 15 Out-of-Hole 70.00 7
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 70.00 7 60
Hook , Sterling 19 Out-of-Hole 83.50 9

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 40.00 4 133.50 14 6

Jannetta , Peter 17 Out-of-Hole 39.00 5
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 49.00 6 82
Kelly , Craig 13 Out-of-Hole 51.00 5

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 71.00 7 59

Kelso , David 16 Out-of-Hole 36.50 3
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 46.50 4 85
Kennedy , Greg 0 Out-of-Hole 0.00 0

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 0.00 0 108

Kevens , Brian 19 Out-of-Hole 66.00 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 96.00 11 32
Kuly , Bill - H 18 Out-of-Hole 75.00 7

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 105.00 10 20

Lamont , Norm 14 Out-of-Hole 61.00 6
Long  Putt 30.00 3

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 91.00 9 37
Landry , David 16 Out-of-Hole 27.00 3

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 57.00 6 72

Lefneski , Paul 15 Out-of-Hole 68.00 7
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 78.00 8 49
Leonard , Dave 14 Out-of-Hole 78.00 8

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 98.00 10 28

Lewis , Keith 14 Out-of-Hole 47.50 5
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 77.50 8 51
Lofgren , Tim 12 Out-of-Hole 45.00 5

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 40.00 4 105.00 11 20

Low , Robert 17 Out-of-Hole 75.50 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 105.50 11 18
Lowrie , Don 19 Out-of-Hole 68.00 8

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 78.00 9 49
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MacDonald , Ian - H 12 Out-of-Hole 45.00 5
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 55.00 6 78
Maggs , Don - H 17 Out-of-Hole 44.00 5

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 84.00 9 44

Mantle , David 6 Out-of-Hole 25.00 2
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 45.00 4 87
Martin , Dave 19 Out-of-Hole 88.50 9

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 50.00 5 158.50 16 2

May , Randall 16 Out-of-Hole 79.00 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 99.00 10 26
McGilvray , Gary 17 Out-of-Hole 79.00 8

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 40.00 4 119.00 12 10

McGuire , Paul 17 Out-of-Hole 63.50 6
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 83.50 8 45
McKelvie , Bob - H 2 Out-of-Hole 0.00 0

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 0.00 0 108

McLean , John 15 Out-of-Hole 73.50 7
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 73.50 7 56
McNeill , Dan 19 Out-of-Hole 65.50 7

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 85.50 9 43

McSweeney , John 18 Out-of-Hole 52.00 5
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 52.00 5 80
McTaggart , Bob - H 12 Out-of-Hole 12.00 1

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 32.00 3 96

McWatters , Bud - R 9 Out-of-Hole 36.00 4
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 56.00 6 74
Melhuish , Dave 16 Out-of-Hole 43.00 5

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 53.00 6 79

Merenda , Joe 19 Out-of-Hole 60.50 7
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 90.50 10 38
Michael , Gary 8 Out-of-Hole 20.50 2

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 20.50 2 103

Moloney , Tom - H 8 Out-of-Hole 33.50 4
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 43.50 5 89
Montgomery , Jim 12 Out-of-Hole 13.00 1

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 33.00 3 95
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Moore , Joe 16 Out-of-Hole 32.50 3
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 42.50 4 90
Naismith , Ian 17 Out-of-Hole 67.00 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 77.00 7 52

Neale , Dan 6 Out-of-Hole 25.00 3
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 25.00 3 99
O'Leary , Tom - R 16 Out-of-Hole 52.00 6

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 62.00 7 66

Ottenhof , Joe 17 Out-of-Hole 48.50 4
Long  Putt 20.00 2

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 68.50 6 61
Papalia , Joe 8 Out-of-Hole 31.00 3

Long  Putt 30.00 3
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 61.00 6 67

Penner , Ron 16 Out-of-Hole 34.00 4
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 64.00 7 65
Pigozzo , Brian 10 Out-of-Hole 8.00 1

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 18.00 2 105

Platt , Steve 14 Out-of-Hole 36.00 5
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 56.00 7 74
Powell , Steve 6 Out-of-Hole 13.00 1

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 23.00 2 100

Priest , Dan 13 Out-of-Hole 38.50 4
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 48.50 5 84
Riden , Mark 17 Out-of-Hole 70.50 7

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 40.00 4 130.50 13 7

Roberts , Scott 9 Out-of-Hole 26.50 3
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 36.50 4 93
Robinson , Frank 9 Out-of-Hole 19.50 2

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 19.50 2 104

Rocha , Lou 3 Out-of-Hole 7.50 1
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 27.50 3 98
Rosenberg , Dennis 14 Out-of-Hole 31.00 4

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 31.00 4 97

Rumble , Dave 17 Out-of-Hole 56.50 6
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 96.50 10 30
Russell , Dale 18 Out-of-Hole 77.50 8

Long  Putt 60.00 6
Close To  Hole 30.00 3 167.50 17 1
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Sadecki , Steve 18 Out-of-Hole 60.50 6
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 90.50 9 38
Saunders , Keith 18 Out-of-Hole 50.50 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 60.50 7 70

Simmons , Norm - R 19 Out-of-Hole 63.50 6
Long  Putt 20.00 2

Close To  Hole 30.00 3 113.50 11 13
Sladen , Peter 19 Out-of-Hole 62.00 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 82.00 8 47

Stewart , Brian 18 Out-of-Hole 79.00 8
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 89.00 9 41
Sullivan , Jeff 16 Out-of-Hole 64.50 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 74.50 7 54

Sutton , Len 15 Out-of-Hole 22.00 3
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 22.00 3 101
Sutton , Randy 17 Out-of-Hole 45.50 5

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 55.50 6 76

Tanel , Joe 17 Out-of-Hole 85.50 8
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 105.50 10 18
Traikos , John 16 Out-of-Hole 84.00 8

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 0.00 0 104.00 10 22

Vassall , Danny 19 Out-of-Hole 99.50 9
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 99.50 9 25
Warriner , Michael 16 Out-of-Hole 63.00 6

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 83.00 8 46

Weiss , Karl 12 Out-of-Hole 82.00 8
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 92.00 9 35
Wilson , Jim 17 Out-of-Hole 59.00 7

Long  Putt 20.00 2
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 99.00 11 26

Winnitoy , Brett 17 Out-of-Hole 57.00 6
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 40.00 4 107.00 11 17
Winters , Jim 19 Out-of-Hole 108.50 13

Long  Putt 10.00 1
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 128.50 15 8

Wood , Phil 19 Out-of-Hole 46.50 5
Long  Putt 30.00 3

Close To  Hole 20.00 2 96.50 10 30
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Wood , Steve 19 Out-of-Hole 96.50 10
Long  Putt 10.00 1

Close To  Hole 10.00 1 116.50 12 12
Worrall , Gary 14 Out-of-Hole 49.00 5

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 10.00 1 59.00 6 71

Yap , Michael 19 Out-of-Hole 65.00 7
Long  Putt 0.00 0

Close To  Hole 0.00 0 65.00 7 64
Zahnow , John 12 Out-of-Hole 45.50 5

Long  Putt 0.00 0
Close To  Hole 20.00 2 65.50 7 63

TOTALS 1,569 8,092.50 828

Attendance  Statistics

#  of  Games #  of  Members #  of  Games #  of  Members
19 18 9 3
18 11 8 4
17 18 7 0
16 11 6 4
15 7 5 0
14 8 4 0
13 5 3 0
12 12 2 1
11 1 1 0
10 2 0 1
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